
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  T1   Delaware 294  290       584  +8 

T10  T1   Valparaiso Univ. 301  283       584  +8 
1  3   Francis Marion  290  297       587  +11 

T5  4   Wright State  299  290       589  +13 
T14  5   Florida A&M  305  287       592  +16 

9  T6   Northern Kentucky  300  294       594  +18 
T5  T6   Columbia  299  295       594  +18 
T5  8   IUPUI 299  296       595  +19 
T5  T9   Saint Joseph's - PA 299  297       596  +20 
4  T9   William & Mary 298  298       596  +20 

T14  11   Longwood  305  293       598  +22 
12  T12   Fairleigh Dickinson 302  298       600  +24 
3  T12   Western Carolina  297  303       600  +24 

T10  14   Bethune-Cookman University 301  303       604  +28 
16  15   Iona College 308  300       608  +32 

T17  16   Navy 309  301       610  +34 
13  17   Brown  303  308       611  +35 

T17  18   Bradley University 309  314       623  +47 
19  19   Savannah State University 320  308       628  +52 
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Invitation at Savannah Harbor
The Club at Savannah Harbor

Savannah, GA
Savannah Harbor 

Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 16 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Savannah Harbor 76.65 99

2 Savannah Harbor 75.58 99

 

Total Average Scores
Savannah Harbor 76.11 198

 

The Club at Savannah Harbor: Savannah Harbor
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 338     16 74 9     

2 4 459     15 70 13 1   

3 3 224     5 61 33     

4 5 533   5 26 49 13 4 2 

5 4 406     10 52 31 2 4 

6 4 408     12 63 18 5 1 

7 5 599     4 39 32 13 11 

8 3 132     8 61 27 3   

9 4 420     6 60 29 4   

10 4 386     10 64 23 1 1 

11 5 530   2 53 37 5 2   

12 4 434     2 61 33 3   

13 5 548     4 53 25 15 2 

14 4 292     15 44 29 7 4 

15 3 154     16 73 8 2   

16 4 422     13 76 7 1 2 

17 3 214     10 72 16 1   

18 4 419     9 62 22 5 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 5 599 +0.91 

13 5 548 +0.60 

14 4 292 +0.40 

5 4 406 +0.38 

12 4 434 +0.37 

9 4 420 +0.31 

3 3 224 +0.28 

18 4 419 +0.27 

8 3 132 +0.25 

6 4 408 +0.19 

10 4 386 +0.18 

17 3 214 +0.08 

16 4 422 +0.02 

2 4 459 +0.00 

15 3 154 -0.04 

1 4 338 -0.07 

4 5 533 -0.09 

11 5 530 -0.48 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 5 599 +0.79 

13 5 548 +0.74 

12 4 434 +0.44 

14 4 292 +0.43 

5 4 406 +0.40 

3 3 224 +0.34 

6 4 408 +0.32 

9 4 420 +0.32 

8 3 132 +0.30 

18 4 419 +0.26 

17 3 214 +0.22 

2 4 459 +0.20 

10 4 386 +0.15 

4 5 533 +0.08 

16 4 422 +0.02 

1 4 338 +0.00 

15 3 154 -0.03 

11 5 530 -0.37 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 5 599 +0.91 

13 5 548 +0.60 

14 4 292 +0.40 

5 4 406 +0.38 

12 4 434 +0.37 

9 4 420 +0.31 

3 3 224 +0.28 

18 4 419 +0.27 

8 3 132 +0.25 

6 4 408 +0.19 

10 4 386 +0.18 

17 3 214 +0.08 

16 4 422 +0.02 

2 4 459 +0.00 

15 3 154 -0.04 

1 4 338 -0.07 

4 5 533 -0.09 

11 5 530 -0.48 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 338     32 143 21 2   

2 4 459     21 140 34 2 1 

3 3 224     9 123 62 3 1 

4 5 533   5 47 106 29 8 3 

5 4 406     16 107 62 8 5 

6 4 408     21 122 42 10 3 

7 5 599     10 81 57 32 18 

8 3 132     12 124 57 5   

9 4 420     9 126 55 7 1 

10 4 386     18 132 46 1 1 

11 5 530   2 93 93 8 2   

12 4 434     2 118 73 5   

13 5 548     6 102 56 25 9 

14 4 292     22 101 51 18 6 

15 3 154     30 147 19 2   

16 4 422     31 140 22 2 3 

17 3 214     15 143 35 5   

18 4 419     16 128 42 10 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18370&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
C. Hovstadius Beth-Cookm 2.50 -4 
J. Robertson Columbia 2.63 -3 
A. Ciaramitaro Bradley 2.75 -2 
T. Hecht Wm. & Mary 2.88 -1 
C. Toman 2.88 -1 
C. VanArragon 2.88 -1 
B. Dunphy Longwood 2.88 -1 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 3.00 E 
L. Jezzeny Brown 3.00 E 
T. Goecke Wright St. 3.00 E 
J. Hodges Bradley 3.00 E 
N. Armbrust Bradley 3.00 E 
J. Gullstrand Beth-Cookm 3.00 E 
J. Hsu IUPUI 3.00 E 
H. Kedzlie Delaware 3.00 E 
M. Bargenda Delaware 3.00 E 
C. Deegan Navy 3.00 E 
C. Isgar Brown 3.00 E 
L. Bryant Fla A&M 3.00 E 
E. Mangum Fla A&M 3.00 E 
R. Nieves Delaware 3.00 E 
W. Wilkinson Navy 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. VanArragon 3.90 -2 
H. Kedzlie Delaware 3.95 -1 
P. Viallaneix W Carolina 3.95 -1 
K. Allan SavSt 4.00 E 
N. Han Columbia 4.00 E 
M. Pulgini Delaware 4.00 E 
A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 4.00 E 
J. Melville Delaware 4.00 E 
M. Thompson Fr. Marion 4.00 E 
J. Juskow 4.00 E 
M. Dillard Fla A&M 4.05 +1 
L. Griffin N.Kentucky 4.05 +1 
E. Miozzo IUPUI 4.05 +1 
C. Riley Fla A&M 4.05 +1 
T. Stephenson Longwood 4.05 +1 
C. Toman 4.05 +1 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 4.05 +1 
M. Parroco Longwood 4.05 +1 
K. McCullough IUPUI 4.10 +2 
P. Nanthavong IUPUI 4.10 +2 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 4.10 +2 
C. Kennedy Fr. Marion 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 4.25 -6 
M. Thompson Fr. Marion 4.50 -4 
H. Kedzlie Delaware 4.63 -3 
T. Garbee Navy 4.63 -3 
O. Deveruex Iona 4.75 -2 
K. Li Brown 4.88 -1 
M. Bargenda Delaware 4.88 -1 
M. Dhaubhadel Fairleigh 4.88 -1 
F. Schroedl Fairleigh 4.88 -1 
T. Hecht Wm. & Mary 4.88 -1 
T. DeBonis N.Kentucky 4.88 -1 
J. Burghart Fr. Marion 4.88 -1 
T. Kuld W Carolina 4.88 -1 
J. Hsu IUPUI 5.00 E 
A. Green N.Kentucky 5.00 E 
R. Nieves Delaware 5.00 E 
L. Griffin N.Kentucky 5.00 E 
J. Burkhamer Iona 5.00 E 
J. Juskow 5.00 E 
C. VanArragon 5.00 E 
A. Kwak Columbia 5.00 E 
T. Binau Wm. & Mary 5.00 E 

Eagles 
A. Ciaramitaro Bradley 1
A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 1
J. Burkhamer Iona 1
B. Seward 1
P. Nanthavong IUPUI 1
K. Sims Beth-Cookm 1
J. Gullstrand Beth-Cookm 1

Birdies 
T. Hecht Wm. & Mary 11
C. VanArragon 10
C. Toman 8
M. Thompson Fr. Marion 8
M. Pulgini Delaware 8
A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 8
M. Lutchman Fla A&M 7
L. Griffin N.Kentucky 7
C. Hovstadius Beth-Cookm 7
O. Deveruex Iona 6
M. O'Brien St. Joe's 6
M. Dillard Fla A&M 6
J. Juskow 6
A. Doss N.Kentucky 6
A. Kwak Columbia 6
H. Kedzlie Delaware 6
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 6
M. Pedersen W Carolina 6
P. Nanthavong IUPUI 6
L. Jezzeny Brown 6
F. Bennett Brown 6
P. Viallaneix W Carolina 6

Pars 
M. Parroco Longwood 29
H. Kedzlie Delaware 28
D. Core Columbia 27
K. McCullough IUPUI 27
T. Garbee Navy 27
C. Riley Fla A&M 27
T. DeBonis N.Kentucky 27
W. Montgomery St. Joe's 27
R. Riva St. Joe's 26
L. Theys W Carolina 26
T. Kuld W Carolina 26
M. Bargenda Delaware 26
L. Bryant Fla A&M 26
N. Klock Navy 25
J. Spina St. Joe's 25
R. Nieves Delaware 25
B. Dunphy Longwood 25
M. Mathiesen Wright St. 25
B. Haney Wright St. 25
J. Vrolijk N.Kentucky 25
J. Burghart Fr. Marion 25
A. Ciaramitaro Bradley 25
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Invitation at Savannah Harbor
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Delaware 294 290 584

2 Hugo Kedzlie (4) 70 70 140

T27 Jack Melville (3) 74 75 149

T35 Roberto Nieves (1) 77 73 150

T35 Matt Pulgini (2) 78 72 150

T35 Michal Bargenda (5) 73 77 150

T1 Valparaiso Univ. 301 283 584

T3 Caleb VanArragon (1) 70 71 141

T7 Jack Juskow (4) 79 67 146

T16 Charlie Toman (3) 75 73 148

T56 Brett Seward (5) 77 75 152

T66 Garrett Willis (2) 82 72 154

3 Francis Marion 290 297 587

T3 McClure Thompson (3) 70 71 141

T7 John Burghart (2) 74 72 146

T16 Casper Kennedy (1) 72 76 148

T56 Grainger Howle (4) 74 78 152

T86 Michael Rials (5) 80 78 158

4 Wright State 299 290 589

1 Austin Schoonmaker (1) 69 70 139

T16 Mikkel Mathiesen (2) 77 71 148

T49 Bryce Haney (3) 76 75 151

T49 Tyler Goecke (4) 77 74 151

T77 Cole Corder (5) 80 76 156

5 Florida A&M 305 287 592

T11 Cameron Riley (2) 77 70 147

T16 Ethan Mangum (5) 76 72 148

T27 Mulbe Dillard (1) 79 70 149

T35 Mahindra Lutchman (3) 74 76 150

T64 Logan Bryant (4) 78 75 153

T6 Northern Kentucky 300 294 594

T5 Ty DeBonis (3) 70 75 145

T49 Avery Green (1) 78 73 151

T49 Alex Doss (2) 77 74 151

T56 Jacob Vrolijk (5) 80 72 152

T84 Joseph Clark (4) 75 82 157

T6 Columbia 299 295 594

T16 Nathan Han (2) 72 76 148

T16 John Robertson (5) 72 76 148

T35 Alvin Kwak (4) 81 69 150

T66 Daniel Core (3) 74 80 154

T84 Nick Brisebois (1) 83 74 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 IUPUI 299 296 595

T7 Johnny Hsu (2) 74 72 146

T27 Keegan McCullough (3) 76 73 149

T27 Preston Nanthavong (4) 75 74 149

T56 Enrico Rissi Miozzo (5) 74 78 152

T77 Nathan Cunningham (1) 79 77 156

T9 Saint Joseph's - PA 299 297 596

T27 Richard Riva (3) 78 71 149

T35 Michael O'Brien (1) 72 78 150

T35 J.T. Spina (4) 75 75 150

T49 Wills Montgomery (2) 78 73 151

T56 Thomas Lewis (5) 74 78 152

T9 William & Mary 298 298 596

T11 Trevor Hecht (2) 72 75 147

T27 Jimmy Taylor (5) 74 75 149

T35 Ben Morris (4) 76 74 150

T66 Otto Voettiner (1) 76 78 154

T66 Matthew Feinstein (3) 80 74 154

11 Longwood 305 293 598

T11 Miles Parroco (5) 75 72 147

T16 Brendan Dunphy (3) 77 71 148

T27 Teagan Stephenson (1) 74 75 149

T74 Brandon Weaver (2) 80 75 155

T74 Christian Michael (4) 79 76 155

T12 Fairleigh Dickinson 302 298 600

T16 Florian Schroedl (1) 76 72 148

T35 Melan Dhaubhadel (2) 75 75 150

T35 Andrew Morris (3) 74 76 150

T56 Patrick Brennan (4) 77 75 152

T66 Christopher Lee (5) 78 76 154

T12 Western Carolina 297 303 600

T11 Tumi Kuld (3) 75 72 147

T16 Pierre Viallaneix (1) 75 73 148

T35 Louis Theys (5) 73 77 150

T77 Magnus Pedersen (2) 74 82 156

T90 Quinton Metz (4) 78 81 159

14 Bethune-Cookman University 301 303 604

T11 Christian Hovstadius (2) 72 75 147

T35 Marcus Sundlof (1) 76 74 150

T49 Kevin Sims (3) 73 78 151

T77 Jesper Gullstrand (4) 80 76 156

99 Carlos Arteta (5) 94 86 180

15 Iona College 308 300 608

T5 Oisin Deveruex (1) 72 73 145

T27 Justin Burkhamer (2) 77 72 149

T77 Matt Mirocco (4) 80 76 156

T86 Kritsarin Oukosavanna (3) 79 79 158

97 Colin Sutyla (5) 83 87 170

16 Navy 309 301 610

T16 Thomas Garbee (1) 73 75 148

T56 Chad Deegan (4) 78 74 152

T77 Ward Wilkinson (3) 81 75 156

T77 Nicholas Klock (5) 79 77 156

T86 Charlie Musto (2) 79 79 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Brown 303 308 611

T49 Kenneth Li (4) 74 77 151

T56 Luca Jezzeny (1) 78 74 152

T66 Ford Bennett (2) 73 81 154

T66 Chuck Isgar (3) 78 76 154

98 Joe McNamara (5) 89 85 174

18 Bradley University 309 314 623

T16 Alex Ciaramitaro (1) 75 73 148

T74 Jalen Hodges (4) 77 78 155

T86 Josh Kirkham (3) 76 82 158

93 John Stillman (2) 82 81 163

T94 Nick Armbrust (5) 81 84 165

19 Savannah State University 320 308 628

T35 Korbin Allan (2) 77 73 150

T66 Tray Odom (1) 78 76 154

92 Nicolas Macsuga (3) 84 78 162

T94 Lance Eldridge (4) 84 81 165

96 Jacob Cunningham (5) 81 88 169
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Logan Griffin (Northern Kentucky ) 73 73 146

T35 Trevor Binau (William & Mary) 73 77 150

T64 Nate Arnold (Wright State ) 77 76 153

T90 Brady Howell (Northern Kentucky ) 79 80 159
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Austin Schoonmaker  Wright State  69  70       139  -5   
T2 2   Hugo Kedzlie  Delaware  70  70       140  -4   
T2 T3   McClure Thompson  Francis Marion  70  71       141  -3   
T2 T3   Caleb VanArragon  Valparaiso Univ.  70  71       141  -3   
T2 T5   Ty DeBonis  Northern Kentucky  70  75       145  +1   
T6 T5   Oisin Deveruex  Iona College  72  73       145  +1   
T13 T7   Logan Griffin *  Northern Kentucky  73  73       146  +2   
T20 T7   John Burghart  Francis Marion  74  72       146  +2   
T20 T7   Johnny Hsu  IUPUI  74  72       146  +2   
T73 T7   Jack Juskow  Valparaiso Univ.  79  67       146  +2   
T6 T11   Trevor Hecht  William & Mary  72  75       147  +3   
T33 T11   Tumi Kuld  Western Carolina  75  72       147  +3   
T50 T11   Cameron Riley  Florida A&M  77  70       147  +3   
T6 T11   Christian Hovstadius  Bethune-Cookman University  72  75       147  +3   
T33 T11   Miles Parroco  Longwood  75  72       147  +3   
T33 T16   Pierre Viallaneix  Western Carolina  75  73       148  +4   
T6 T16   Casper Kennedy  Francis Marion  72  76       148  +4   
T50 T16   Brendan Dunphy  Longwood  77  71       148  +4   
T42 T16   Florian Schroedl  Fairleigh Dickinson  76  72       148  +4   
T50 T16   Mikkel Mathiesen  Wright State  77  71       148  +4   
T6 T16   Nathan Han  Columbia  72  76       148  +4   
T33 T16   Alex Ciaramitaro  Bradley University  75  73       148  +4   
T13 T16   Thomas Garbee  Navy  73  75       148  +4   
T6 T16   John Robertson  Columbia  72  76       148  +4   
T33 T16   Charlie Toman  Valparaiso Univ.  75  73       148  +4   
T42 T16   Ethan Mangum  Florida A&M  76  72       148  +4   
T73 T27   Mulbe Dillard  Florida A&M  79  70       149  +5   
T50 T27   Justin Burkhamer  Iona College  77  72       149  +5   
T20 T27   Jack Melville  Delaware  74  75       149  +5   
T20 T27   Teagan Stephenson  Longwood  74  75       149  +5   
T62 T27   Richard Riva  Saint Joseph's - PA  78  71       149  +5   
T20 T27   Jimmy Taylor  William & Mary  74  75       149  +5   
T42 T27   Keegan McCullough  IUPUI  76  73       149  +5   
T33 T27   Preston Nanthavong  IUPUI  75  74       149  +5   
T13 T35   Trevor Binau *  William & Mary  73  77       150  +6   
T13 T35   Michal Bargenda  Delaware  73  77       150  +6   
T33 T35   Melan Dhaubhadel  Fairleigh Dickinson  75  75       150  +6   
T20 T35   Mahindra Lutchman  Florida A&M  74  76       150  +6   
T42 T35   Marcus Sundlof  Bethune-Cookman University  76  74       150  +6   
T6 T35   Michael O'Brien  Saint Joseph's - PA  72  78       150  +6   
T42 T35   Ben Morris  William & Mary  76  74       150  +6   
T20 T35   Andrew Morris  Fairleigh Dickinson  74  76       150  +6   
T33 T35   J.T. Spina  Saint Joseph's - PA  75  75       150  +6   
T50 T35   Roberto Nieves  Delaware  77  73       150  +6   

T62 T35   Matt Pulgini  Delaware  78  72       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T13 T35   Louis Theys  Western Carolina  73  77       150  +6   
T88 T35   Alvin Kwak  Columbia  81  69       150  +6   
T50 T35   Korbin Allan  Savannah State University  77  73       150  +6   
T62 T49   Avery Green  Northern Kentucky  78  73       151  +7   
T50 T49   Alex Doss  Northern Kentucky  77  74       151  +7   
T62 T49   Wills Montgomery  Saint Joseph's - PA  78  73       151  +7   
T20 T49   Kenneth Li  Brown  74  77       151  +7   
T42 T49   Bryce Haney  Wright State  76  75       151  +7   
T50 T49   Tyler Goecke  Wright State  77  74       151  +7   
T13 T49   Kevin Sims  Bethune-Cookman University  73  78       151  +7   
T62 T56   Luca Jezzeny  Brown  78  74       152  +8   
T20 T56   Enrico Rissi Miozzo  IUPUI  74  78       152  +8   
T20 T56   Thomas Lewis  Saint Joseph's - PA  74  78       152  +8   
T81 T56   Jacob Vrolijk  Northern Kentucky  80  72       152  +8   
T50 T56   Patrick Brennan  Fairleigh Dickinson  77  75       152  +8   
T20 T56   Grainger Howle  Francis Marion  74  78       152  +8   
T50 T56   Brett Seward  Valparaiso Univ.  77  75       152  +8   
T62 T56   Chad Deegan  Navy  78  74       152  +8   
T62 T64   Logan Bryant  Florida A&M  78  75       153  +9   
T50 T64   Nate Arnold *  Wright State  77  76       153  +9   
T81 T66   Matthew Feinstein  William & Mary  80  74       154  +10   
T20 T66   Daniel Core  Columbia  74  80       154  +10   
T62 T66   Chuck Isgar  Brown  78  76       154  +10   
T92 T66   Garrett Willis  Valparaiso Univ.  82  72       154  +10   
T42 T66   Otto Voettiner  William & Mary  76  78       154  +10   
T62 T66   Tray Odom  Savannah State University  78  76       154  +10   
T13 T66   Ford Bennett  Brown  73  81       154  +10   
T62 T66   Christopher Lee  Fairleigh Dickinson  78  76       154  +10   
T73 T74   Christian Michael  Longwood  79  76       155  +11   
T50 T74   Jalen Hodges  Bradley University  77  78       155  +11   
T81 T74   Brandon Weaver  Longwood  80  75       155  +11   
T81 T77   Matt Mirocco  Iona College  80  76       156  +12   
T73 T77   Nathan Cunningham  IUPUI  79  77       156  +12   
T81 T77   Cole Corder  Wright State  80  76       156  +12   
T73 T77   Nicholas Klock  Navy  79  77       156  +12   
T88 T77   Ward Wilkinson  Navy  81  75       156  +12   
T81 T77   Jesper Gullstrand  Bethune-Cookman University  80  76       156  +12   
T20 T77   Magnus Pedersen  Western Carolina  74  82       156  +12   
T94 T84   Nick Brisebois  Columbia  83  74       157  +13   
T33 T84   Joseph Clark  Northern Kentucky  75  82       157  +13   
T81 T86   Michael Rials  Francis Marion  80  78       158  +14   
T73 T86   Kritsarin Oukosavanna  Iona College  79  79       158  +14   

T73 T86   Charlie Musto  Navy  79  79       158  +14 
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T42 T86   Josh Kirkham  Bradley University  76  82       158  +14   
T62 T90   Quinton Metz  Western Carolina  78  81       159  +15   
T73 T90   Brady Howell *  Northern Kentucky  79  80       159  +15   
T96 92   Nicolas Macsuga  Savannah State University  84  78       162  +18   
T92 93   John Stillman  Bradley University  82  81       163  +19   
T88 T94   Nick Armbrust  Bradley University  81  84       165  +21   
T96 T94   Lance Eldridge  Savannah State University  84  81       165  +21   
T88 96   Jacob Cunningham  Savannah State University  81  88       169  +25   
T94 97   Colin Sutyla  Iona College  83  87       170  +26   
98 98   Joe McNamara  Brown  89  85       174  +30   
99 99   Carlos Arteta  Bethune-Cookman University  94  86       180  +36   
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